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- ITALIAN RESTAURANT -

DRINKS MENU




Prosecrr

BELLINI £7.00
Prosecco with a choice of 3 flavours
Peach, Strawberry, or Passion Fruit

APEROL SPRITZ £8.50
Prosecco - Aperol - Soda Water

KIR ROYALE £7.00
Creme de Cassis - Prosecco

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £9.50
Gin - Bacardi - Tequila - Cointreau:
lemon juice - Cola

MOJITO £8.95

White Rum - Lime - Mint - Cane Sugar -
Soda. Choose between 3 flavours
Original, Strawberry or Passion Fruit

COSMOPOLITAN £8.50
Vodka- Cointreau - Lime - Cranberry
Juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.50
Passoa - Vanilla Vodka - Passion Fruit
Puree -Apple Juice - Shot of Prosecco

MAI TAI £8.95
Spiced Rum - Malibu - Grenadine -
Pineapple Juice - Orange Juice

OLD FASHIONED £8.50
Bourbon Whisky - Angostura Bitters -
Cane Sugar

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £8.50

Vodka - Grenadine - Fresh Strawberries -

Lime Juice

PIMM'S & LEMONADE £8.50
50ml Pimm's, Lemonade, cucumber,,
orange, strawberry and mint all fresh

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50
Vanilla Vodka-Kalua- Double espresso

LEMON SHERBET MARTINI £8.95
Triple Sec - Vodka - Fresh Lemon - Cane
Sugar - Sherbet

LYCHEE MARTINI £8.95
Vodka - Lychee Syrup - Lychee Puree - Dry
Martini

BUBBLE GUM MARTINI £8.95
Vodka - Lime - Lemonade - Bubblegum
Flavour, Marshmallows.

CANDY FLOSS MARTINI £8.50
Rum - Grenadine - Cranberry Juice -
Candy Floss,Shot of Prosecco

GREEN APPLE £8.50
Gin - Green Apple Puree - Lime - Sugar
Syrup - Fresh, Cucumber

ENGLISH GARDEN £8.95
Gin - Elderflower Liqueur - Mint -
Cucumber - Lemon - Soda

SEXON THE BEACH £8.95
Vodka, Archers, Orange and Cranberry
juice

PINA COLADA £8.95
Rum - Malibu - Pineapple - Coconut Cream



COGNAC
Martell
Hennessy
Courvoisier
Remy Martin

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan
Bacardi

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Buffalo Trace

TEQUILA
Sierra Tequila
Tequila Rose
Patron

VODKA

Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Absolute

AU Cherry

AU Watermelon

AU Blue Raspberry
AU Cosmic Berries
AU Fruit Punch

AU Black Grape

AU Double espresso
AU Lemonade

AU Pineapple Crush
Ciroc

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Brockmans

Gordon’s / Gordon'’s Pink
Edinburgh Raspberry
Tanqueray

Rhubarb

Monkey 47

Hendricks

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£4.00

£3.50
£4.00
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

MIXERS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero
Tonic Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Energy Drink
Water Still or Sparkling
Tonic/Light Tonic
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale Fever

LIQUEURS
Limoncello
Tia Maria
Disaronno
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Grappa
Malibu
CinZano
Apple/ Cherry sour
Baileys
Archers

BLENDED SCOTCH
Chivas (12)

Haig Club Single Grain
Jack Daniel's

Famous Grouse

Bells

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50



Half Pint
BEER ON DRAFT
Fosters E3.00
Heineken E3.20
Peroni E3.70
Moretti E3.70
BOTTLED BEER
Corona

Heineken 0%(Alcohol Free)

ALE
London Pride
Doom Bar

CIDER

Old Mount Kiwi & Lime

Old Mount Berries

Bulmers Original

Bulmers Red Berries & Lime

HOT DRINKS COFFEES
Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso

Single Macchiato

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Americano

LIQUEUR

Irish Coffee

Tia Maria Coffee
Baileys Coffee

SCOrS

Pint

E5.50
£6.00
E6.95
E6.95

E4.95
E4.50

E5.95
E5.95

E6.00
£6.00
E6.00
£6.00

E3.00
E£2.20
E£3.00
E2.50
E3.00
E3.00
E£3.20
E£3.00

E6.50
E£6.50
E6.50

&

SOFT DRINKS

FROM THE BAR
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero
Tonic Water
Lime & Soda

Blackcurrant & Soda

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Energy Drink
Lemonade

Water Still or Sparkling

ers

Regular
E3.00
E3.00
E2.50
22 :10)
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00
E2.80

BOTTLES & CAN

J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Orange and Passionfruit
San Pallegrino Orange

San Pallegrino Lemon

Fanta Orange

Fever Tree Tonic / light Tonic

HOT CHOCOLATES
Baileys Hot Chocolate
Tia Maria Hot Chocolate

TEAS

House Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea

Large
E3.95
E3.95
E3.20
E3.20
E3.20
E3.95
E3.95
E3.95
E3.95
E3.95
E3.95
E3.95

E3.00
E£3.00
E3.00
E£3.00
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00

£6.00
£6.00

E2.40
E3.00
E3.00
E3.00



